Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: The law of Christ. To behave faithfully is within your power. Happy are those
who follow the law of the Lord. God's wisdom. Christ came to fulfil the law.

Mass:

Psalm:

Suggested Alleluia:

Other Hymns:

Hymns of Interest:

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Happy Are They Who Follow
Happy Are They Who Follow

Colin Smith

Batastinin/Gelineau CWB

For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and
other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it. Halle, Halle, Halle is another

possibility. There are others in the service music section of GAUS)

Be Thou My Vision

Eye Has Not Seen

Grant To Us

Happy Are The People (refrain 3)
Jesus Christ [s Waiting

Here I Am, Lord

Let There Be Peace On Earth

A New Commandment

Send Down The Fire

Song Of Good News

Earthen Vessels
This Is My Commandment
Turn To Me

Digital Downloads Folder

Miller/Jackson

Jabusch

Foley
Routley
Foley

AOV
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
GAUS
AOV
GAUS
GAUS
DDF*

G&P
CWB
G&P

466
303

31
507
496
190
318
475

248



