Sixth Sunday in Ordinary Time, Year A

Key Themes: The law of Christ. To behave faithfully is within your power. Happy are those who follow the law of the Lord. God's wisdom. Christ came to fulfil the law.

Mass of St. Francis/Mass of Creation (NEW version)/Mass of the Blessed Trinity

Psalm: Happy Are They Who Follow Colin Smith

Happy Are They Who Follow Batastinin/Gelineau CWB

Suggested Alleluia: For Ordinary time, avoid using the Celtic Alleluia - keep it for Christmas, Easter and

other feasts. If your mass setting has a setting, use it. Halle, Halle, Halle is another

G&P

Foley

possibility. There are others in the service music section of GAUS)

Other Hymns:	Be Thou My Vision		AOV	9
	Eye Has Not Seen		GAUS	466
	Grant To Us		GAUS	303
	Happy Are The People (refrain 3)		GAUS	31
	Jesus Christ Is Waiting		GAUS	507
	Here I Am, Lord		GAUS	496
	Let There Be Peace On Earth	Miller/Jackson	AOV	190
	A New Commandment		GAUS	318
	Send Down The Fire		GAUS	475
	Song Of Good News	Jabusch	DDF*	
Hymns of Interest:	Earthen Vessels	Foley	G&P	
	This Is My Commandment	Routley	CWB	248

^{*} Digital Downloads Folder

Turn To Me